

Court No. - 31

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 63468 of 2010

Petitioner :- Satya Prakash

Respondent :- Union Of India Thru Sec, Ministry Of Finance
And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Siddharth Khare, Shri Ashok Khare

Counsel for Respondent :- A. S. G. I., P. K.
Singh, P. K. Singhal, S. C.

Hon'ble Mrs. Vijay Lakshmi, J.

The case is passed over for the day on the illness slip of Shri Jayant Prakash Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.

Order Date:-30.7.2018-SB