



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 63468 of 2010

Satya Prakash

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Union Of India Thru Sec Ministry Of Finance And
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Jayant Prakash Singh, Shri Ashok
Khare, Siddharth Khare
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A. S. G. I., Dharmendra Vaish, P. K.
Singh, P.K.Singhal, S.C.

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Dharmendra Vaish, learned counsel
for respondent.

List after three weeks.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

March 16, 2026
Bhaskar